Copyright © 1993-2020 Infinova. All rights reserved. Appearance and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
224
⚫ Diversified mounts
⚫ Easy installation and wiring
Ordering information
V1764 Pendant Mount, 15 inch long vertical, NPT 1 1/2"
V1764A Pendant Mount, 15 inch long vertical, NPT 1 1/2", outdoor, side
opening for wiring
V1764B Pendant Mount, 15 inch long vertical, NPT 1 1/2", outdoor, top
opening for wiring
V1765 Parapet Mount, 12 inch horizontal, vertical attachment, NPT 1
1/2"
V1765A Parapet Mount, V1765 horizontal attachment adapter
V1766 Indoor Drop Ceiling Panel, 2 feet × 2 feet, pre-cut
V1760D Desktop Demo Stand, 1.5 inch NPT
V1761MS  Wall Mount, 6 inch horizontal
V1762MS  Corner Mount, 6 inch horizontal
V1763MS  Pole Mount, 6 inch horizontal
V1761MS-W  Wall mount, 6 inch horizontal, high gloss white
V1762MS-W  Corner mount, 6 inch horizontal, high gloss white
V1763MS-W  Pole mount, 6 inch horizontal, high gloss white
V1761MT-W1 Wall Mount, 6 inch horizontal, high gloss white, NPT 1 1/2"
V1762MT-W1 Corner Mount, 6 inch horizontal, high gloss white, NPT 1 1/2"
V1763MT-W1 Pole Mount, 6 inch horizontal, high gloss white, NPT 1 1/2"
V1761MT-W2 Wall Mount, 6 inch horizontal, semi gloss white, NPT 1 1/2"
V1762MT-W2 Corner Mount, 6 inch horizontal, semi gloss white, NPT 1 1/2"
V1763MT-W2 Pole Mount, 6 inch horizontal, semi gloss white, NPT 1 1/2"
V1761K Wall Mount (for bayonet type series speed domes)
V1762K Corner Mount (for bayonet type series speed domes)
V1763K Pole Mount (for bayonet type series speed domes)
V1760 Series